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SG Rohrbach, Marchgraben
SV Frutigen, Jungs Bluet
SV Frutigen, Elsighorn

SG Reichenbach, Gehrihorn
SS Adelboden, Hochsthorn
SV Frutigen, Di Gmuetliga
SV Frutigen, Gribelnuss
SG Reichenbach, Adler

SG Reichenbach, Sport D
SV Frutigen, Militar

SG Rohrbach, Veteranen
SG Reichenbach, Gemsbock
SV Frutigen, Acuna Matata
SG Reichenbach, Frommberg
SG Krattigen, Thunersee

SS Adelboden, Gysa

SG Rohrbach, Frauenplausch
SV Frutigen, Naturfriinde

SS Adelboden, GP11
SV Frutigen, Nimms net schwer

SV Frutigen, Tellenburg
SS Adelboden, Profis

Jungschiitzen:

SG Reichenbach, Jungschitzen
FS Kandergrund, JS Femella

FS Kandergrund, Lawineschutztun.

SG Krattigen, JS Jungschiitzen 1
SV Frutigen JS, Jungschutzen 1

659 - FS Mitholz, Stegebach
694 - SS Adelboden, Mannertreu
663 - SG Kandersteg, Pum
673 - SS Adelboden, Luser
695 - FS Kandergrund, Kander
699 - SG Reichenbach, Di 5 Amazone
691 - SS Aeschi, Alpengruss
701 - FS Mitholz, Staublawine
686 - SS Aeschi, Chemihtte
670 - SG Krattigen, Lueg is Land
676 - SS Aeschi, Holzer
702 - SV Frutigen, Mammut
693 - SS Aeschi, Di junge Wilde
682 - SG Rohrbach, Auerhahn
675 - SS Aeschi, Trumpf Ass
697 - SV Frutigen, Veteranen
658 - SS Adelboden, Hirzboden
696 - SG Kandersteg, Zilfuri

- SS Aeschi, Hopfe u Malz
702 - SG Kandersteg, Barebode
691 - SS Aeschi, Los Torreros

- SG Krattigen, Harmonie
698 - SS Aeschi, Wildschoner
676 - FS Kandergrund, Lothar

- SG Krattigen, Morgebarg

600 - SV Frutigen JS, Jungschiitzen 2
622 - SS Aeschi JS, Grenadier
653 - SS Adelboden JS, Jungschiitzen
665 - SS Aeschi JS, Adlerhorst
663 - SS Aeschi JS, 90 Grad rachts

- SG Krattigen JS, Jungschitzen 2

642
683
700
670
664
668
662
649
682
716
664
709
631
698
678
686
668
669
665
677

700
672
696
679

598
634
640
613
645
619
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Jungschitzen:
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Gerber
Balmer
Luginbdhl
Schmid

von Kanel
Zumkehr
Allenbach
Zurbrigg

Lengacher

Zahler
Mdaller
Inniger
Hari
Pieren
Kummer
Zurbrigg
Germann

Steiner
von Kanel
Herrmann
Inniger
Trachsel

Klopfenstein

Gempeler
Perren
Loat
Ryter
Studer
Riesen
Trachsel
Hanni

Germann
Stoller

Zurbrigg
Schmid

Einzelrangliste Runde 1

Ueli
Theo
Bruno
Toni

Hansruedi

Hans
Christian
Ruedi
Martin

Ruedi
Martin
Albert
Toni
Melchior
Christian
Dominik
Peter

Karl
Marc
Ernst
Gottfried
Edi
Sami
Ruedi
Michael

Alexandra

Daniel
Ueli
Florian
Werner
Beat

Christian
Cornelia

Fabienne
Thomas

SS Aeschi
SG Krattigen
SG Krattigen
SV Frutigen

SS Aeschi

SV Frutigen

SS Adelboden
SG Rohrbach
SG Reichenbach

SG Reichenbach
SS Aeschi

SS Adelboden
SS Adelboden
SS Adelboden
SG Krattigen

SG Reichenbach
SV Frutigen

FS Mitholz

SG Reichenbach
SG Kandersteg
SS Adelboden
SV Frutigen
SV Frutigen
SS Adelboden
SG Krattigen
SG Krattigen
SG Kandersteg
SV Frutigen
SG Krattigen
SG Rohrbach
SV Frutigen

SS Adelboden
SV Frutigen

FS Kandergrund
SS Aeschi

Standard
Standard
Standard
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Standard
Standard

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Standard
Stgw 90
Standard
Standard
Stgw 90

Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Standard
Stgw 90
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 90



